
klub 1. igra 2. igra 3. igra 4. igra Prosjek

153 162 157 171 643

256 167 160 183 766

151 139 155 116 561

211 188 194 168 761

147 149 129 134 559

199 215 157 171 742

116 129 153 147 545

169 221 162 190 742

211 131 166 202 710

125 116 126 123 490

136 106 123 103 468

175 191 147 144 657

72 86 104 69 331

188 203 151 158 700

100 99 139 119 457

124 167 115 105 511

MIX PAROVI

8 Zapad 3
Vesna Kerner

968 121,00

ime i prezime

Vedran Barunčić

Marta Pavičić Gašparac

Bernard Brček Bedeković

Damir Kerner

7

Marko Kovačević

Valentina Barišić

5 Trešnjevka

Lana Dobrenić

Kremenko Kovačević

Ema Kovačević

Sven Fekeža

Anica Buhin

1322
Anđelko Punek

1200

176,131

4

Zagreb 3 1125

160,881287Zagreb 2

3

165,25

150,00

140,63

BC West Bowling, Zaprešić, 16. rujna 2023., MBC 2023 40'

PRVENSTVO GRADA ZAGREBA 2023.

2

Zagreb 1 1031 128,88

Ukupno

Mix parovi Zagreb 2023

6

Nomad 1409

Zapad 2
Ljiljana Punek

Zapad 1
Jasminka Draženović

1301 162,63
Dario Košutić


